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Account Detall

Account No.  215-6-06540-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  udzailasduuastsinlsnnissysusia Alias Name  wiapilasduuastsuy
Branch Mame SAMUTERAKAMN BR. Curreney THB
L.edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Totgt OD Limit 0.00 Hoid Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivahle 0.60 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-04-2023

Statement onfine Please specify criteriz to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2023 Time; - To 30-04-2023 Time: -

Specific Pericd: Today

b e i

1 04-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 438.00 438.00 108632
2 04-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 25,438.00 108682
3 04-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200,000.00 225438.00 108682
4 04-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS{108682 24,000.00 249,438.00 108682
5 04-04-2023 931002 BCDi4 GFMES/108682 8,000,00 257,438.00 108682
6 04-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 267,338.00 108682
7 04-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 274,338.00 108682
8 04-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -438.00 273,900.00 0215
9 04-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -8,900.00 264,000.00 0215
10 04-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -8,000.00 256,000.00 0215
11 04-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -7,000.00 249,000.00 0215
12 04-04-2023 93939 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -25,000.00 224,000.00 0215
13 04-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -200,000.00 24,000,00 0215
14 07-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 28,000,00 108682
15 07-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 58,000.00 108682
16 07-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,770.00 77,770.00 108682
17 07-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,500.00 98,270.00 108682
18 07-04-2023 93999 BPOWT Samut Prakan M -24,000.00 74,270.00 0215
19 07-04-2023 93999 BPOWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 70,270.00 0215
20 07-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -20,500.00 49,770.00 0215
2% 07-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -18,770.00 30,000.00 0215
22 10-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 75,000.00 108682
23 11-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 374.50 75,374.50 108682
24 19-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -30,000.00 45,374.50 0215
25 19-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Sarnut Prakan M -45,000.00 374.50 0215
26 19-04-2023 939399 BPOWT Samut Prakan M -374.50 0.00 0215
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931002
931002
831001
93999
93999

K19294

ITBANK

931000
931001
93999
93999

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT

PADWP

PBDWP

BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
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GFMIS/108682 378,550.00

GFMIS/108682 16,549.00
GEMIS/108682 4,000.00
Samut Prakan M -4,000.00
Samut Prakan M -359,146.00
9204-

10900022711101461 -33,008.00
94952-

0994000279931 -2,855.00
GFMIS/108682 25,000.00
GFMIS/108682 8,880.00
Samut Prakan M -25,000.00
Samut Prakan M -8,880.00

Total; . .

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

826,961.50

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

378,550.00
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